
REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. II THIRD SEMESTER ENGINEERING PHYSICS  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS

CLASSICAL 

MECHANICS

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS 

(PRAC.)

 4.00 1.00 3.00

STATISTICA

L 

MECHANICS

 4.00 

PROFESSIO

NAL 

ETHICS, 

ECONOMIC

S AND 

BUSINESS 

MANAGEME

NT

 4.00

DISCRETE 

MATHEMATI

CAL 

STRUCTURE 

(CE-I)

 4.00

EP203 TEP201 P EP231 T MG210 T MA205 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester EP201 T

Semester :

U24EP001  7.05  7.06

BBBCCC BBBCCD
 3 PALTHYA SHASHANK

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP002  7.10  7.73

BCCCBB BBBBCC
 3 SACHIN RAMESH NAYKAR

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP003  8.95  8.61

ABABBB ABABAB
 3 AAKASH

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP004  8.35  9.05

ABBBAA BBABBC
 3 SNEHA YOGESH SHENDRE

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP005  8.30  9.06

BBBBAA ABBBBB
 3 VED RAJESH JOSHI

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP006  6.85  7.27

BBCCBC BCBCCC
 3 ADITYA KUMAR

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP007  3.80  6.59

CCFFBB DDBCFF
 3 BACKLOG : 

11 

CREDIT(S)

NANDYALA BALAVENKATA SAI

 20.00  13.00 

Semester :

U24EP009  8.30  9.02

BBABAB BBABBC
 3 VAIBHAV AGARWAL

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP010  6.95  6.94

BCBCBC BBBBDD
 3 KOTADIYA MIHIRBHAI KISHORBHAI

 20.00  20.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS

CLASSICAL 

MECHANICS

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS 

(PRAC.)

 4.00 1.00 3.00

STATISTICA

L 

MECHANICS

 4.00 

PROFESSIO

NAL 

ETHICS, 

ECONOMIC

S AND 

BUSINESS 

MANAGEME

NT

 4.00

ADVANCED 

QUANTUM 

MECHANICS 

(CE-I)

 4.00

EP203 TEP201 P EP231 T MG210 T EP251 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester EP201 T

Semester :

U24EP011  4.40  7.14

CDBBDD NACDDD
 3 BACKLOG : 

4 

CREDIT(S)

SHAH NEEL SRUJEETKUMAR

 20.00  16.00 

Semester :

U24EP013  6.90  8.31

BBBBAA BBBBII
 3 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

DIYA BALDANIA

 20.00  17.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 1 of 3

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. II THIRD SEMESTER ENGINEERING PHYSICS  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS

CLASSICAL 

MECHANICS

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS 

(PRAC.)

 4.00 1.00 3.00

STATISTICA

L 

MECHANICS

 4.00 

PROFESSIO

NAL 

ETHICS, 

ECONOMIC

S AND 

BUSINESS 

MANAGEME

NT

 4.00

DISCRETE 

MATHEMATI

CAL 

STRUCTURE 

(CE-I)

 4.00

EP203 TEP201 P EP231 T MG210 T MA205 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester EP201 T

Semester :

U24EP015  8.70  8.45

ABBBBB ABBBAA
 3 GUPTA HARSH RAJ MAHENDRA

 20.00  20.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS

CLASSICAL 

MECHANICS

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS 

(PRAC.)

 4.00 1.00 3.00

STATISTICA

L 

MECHANICS

 4.00 

PROFESSIO

NAL 

ETHICS, 

ECONOMIC

S AND 

BUSINESS 

MANAGEME

NT

 4.00

ADVANCED 

QUANTUM 

MECHANICS 

(CE-I)

 4.00

EP203 TEP201 P EP231 T MG210 T EP251 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester EP201 T

Semester :

U24EP016  9.25  9.21

ABAAAA AABBAB
 3 PRACHI CHOUDHARY

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP017  5.65  6.96

BCCDAB BCBCFF
 3 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

RAO PRINCE RAMESHKUMAR

 20.00  17.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS

CLASSICAL 

MECHANICS

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS 

(PRAC.)

 4.00 1.00 3.00

STATISTICA

L 

MECHANICS

 4.00 

PROFESSIO

NAL 

ETHICS, 

ECONOMIC

S AND 

BUSINESS 

MANAGEME

NT

 4.00

DISCRETE 

MATHEMATI

CAL 

STRUCTURE 

(CE-I)

 4.00

EP203 TEP201 P EP231 T MG210 T MA205 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester EP201 T

Semester :

U24EP018  7.45  7.90

BBBBBC BCBBCC
 3 KOSNA VISHNUVARDHAN

 20.00  20.00 

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS

CLASSICAL 

MECHANICS

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS 

(PRAC.)

 4.00 1.00 3.00

STATISTICA

L 

MECHANICS

 4.00 

PROFESSIO

NAL 

ETHICS, 

ECONOMIC

S AND 

BUSINESS 

MANAGEME

NT

 4.00

ADVANCED 

QUANTUM 

MECHANICS 

(CE-I)

 4.00

EP203 TEP201 P EP231 T MG210 T EP251 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester EP201 T

Semester :

U24EP019  6.00  7.44

BCCCDD BCABFF
 3 BACKLOG : 

3 

CREDIT(S)

MISHRA ABHISHEK PAWANSUT

 20.00  17.00 

Semester :

U24EP020  8.85  8.66

AABCAB AAABBB
 3 TUNDIYA KRISHNABEN KISHORBHAI

 20.00  20.00 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 2 of 3

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026



REPORT SHEET SHOWING RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED AT  B.TECH. II THIRD SEMESTER ENGINEERING PHYSICS  AT REGULAR EXAM HELD DURING NOV/DEC 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Remark

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ichchhanath, Surat-395007 (Gujarat), India

Admission 

Number

Reg-  

Credit

Earn-  

Credit
SGPA CGPA

Credit

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS

CLASSICAL 

MECHANICS

SOLID 

STATE 

PHYSICS 

(PRAC.)

 4.00 1.00 3.00

STATISTICA

L 

MECHANICS

 4.00 

PROFESSIO

NAL 

ETHICS, 

ECONOMIC

S AND 

BUSINESS 

MANAGEME

NT

 4.00

DISCRETE 

MATHEMATI

CAL 

STRUCTURE 

(CE-I)

 4.00

EP203 TEP201 P EP231 T MG210 T MA205 TCourse CodeStudent NameSemester EP201 T

Semester :

U24EP021  3.95  6.35

CCFFBC BCCDFF
 3 BACKLOG : 

7 

CREDIT(S)

CHAUDHARI RAJKUMAR RITESHBHAI

 20.00  13.00 

Semester :

U24EP022  7.55  8.18

BBBBCD BCABCC
 3 RISHITA SUDHIR KINRA

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP023  9.15  9.31

AABBBB AAABAB
 3 LUNAGARIYA HITBHAI VIPULBHAI

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP024  6.15  6.97

CCBCBC BBCDDD
 3 BRAJESH JARSONIYA

 20.00  20.00 

Semester :

U24EP025  8.85  8.68

ABBBAA ABABAB
 3 JAISWAL ABHISHEK SHIVKUMAR

 20.00  20.00 

Total Student Count : 22 

The actual mark statement with the Academic / Examination section shall be final & binding to all
Page 3 of 3

Abbrivations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average,  CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : AA-10   AB-9   BB-8   BC-7   CC-6   CD-5   DD-4   FF-0  II - INCOMPLETE  NA - NOT APPEARED  XX - UNSATISFATORY ATTENDANCE NP/NF-AUDIT PASS/FAIL

Date : 08-01-2026


